KEY FEATURES
• Ultra Slim 0.8” Depth
• For 47”, 46”, 42” and 37” Class LG TVs
• Dry Wall Ready
• ±15º Tilt
• ±15º Swivel
• 4.3” Forwarding
• Includes Angled HDMI and Component Adapters
SPECIFICATIONS
Net Dimensions (WxHxD)		  18” x 9.0” x 0.8”
Package Dimensions (WxHxD)		  20.0” x 11.9” x 1.2”
Net Weight			   7.0 lbs
Package Weight			   8.6 lbs
WARRANTY/UPC
Limited Warranty			   1 Year Replacement
UPC				    719192578814
Is it a wall mount?
Or something better?
Keep your tabletops clear and uncluttered while
enjoying the sleek installation of LG’s EZ Slim Wall
Mount for LG HDTVs. It sits close to the wall for
unobtrusive styling, or you can angle it up, down, left
or right for easier viewing.
LGusa.com
LG Electronics U.S.A., Inc.
1000 Sylvan Avenue Englewood Cliffs, NJ 07632
Customer Service and Technical Support: (800) 243-0000
Design, features and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Non-metric weights and measurements are approximate.
© 2010 LG Electronics USA, Inc. All rights reserved. “LG Life’s Good” is a
registered trademark of LG Corp. All other product and brand names are
trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies. 04/09/10
Pictured with TV
ANGLED HDMI™
 ADAPTER
ANGLED COMPONENT
 ADAPTER
TV ACCESSORY
LSW200BG
EZ Slim Wall Mount
For 47”, 46”, 42”, 37” Class TVs